
The Lord Collingwood
Menu

The Green, Upper Poppleton, York YO266DP



Pâté & Toast

Traditional Prawn Cocktail
Soup of the Day

Tempura Prawns

Starters
Farmhouse Pâté with salad garnish, toast & butter 

With roll & butter

Grill
10oz Sirloin Steak

Gammon Steak

Mixed Grill

With chips, onion rings, peas & peppercorn sauce

(GF available)

With egg, chips, peas & onion rings

(GF available)

Pork chop, steak, lamb chop, gammon, egg & 2 sausages

Burgers
All served in a brioche bun, chips and sauce

Gourmet Burger

Southern Fried Chicken Burger

Veggie Burger

6oz burger, bacon, cheese, onion rings

(GF available)

(GF buns available)

(GF buns available)

£ 4.95

£ 5.55
£ 4.95

£ 5.55

£ 18.95

£ 11.95

£ 16.95

£ 10.95

£ 9.95

£ 8.95



Bev’s Parmo Special
Chicken fillet in breadcrumbs with Bechamel
Sauce and cheese served with salad garnish &

garlic mayo

£ 11.90
(Add topping for £ 1.50

Luxury Fish Pie

Wholetail Scampi & Chips

Beef or Vegetable Lasagne

Liver & Onions

Curry of the Day

Hunters Chicken

Chilli Con Carne

Mains
Served with salad

With tartare sauce, choice of mushy or garden peas

Served with salad and garlic bread

Mash or chips and vegetable of the day

With rice and naan bread

With chips and salad garnish

With rice

(GF available)

(GF available)

(GF available)

£ 14.50

£ 10.95

£ 10.95

£ 11.95

£ 10.95

£ 11.95

£ 10.95


