

The Lord Collingwood



The Green, Upper Poppleton, York YO266DP

Starters

Pâté & Toast Farmhouse Pâté with salad garnish, toast & butter	£ 4.95
Traditional Prawn Cocktail Soup of the Day With roll & butter	£ 5.55 £ 4.95
Tempura Prawns Gwill	£ 5.55
10oz Sirloin Steak (GF available) With chips, onion rings, peas & peppercorn sauce	£ 18.95
Gammon Steak (GF available) With egg, chips, peas & onion rings	£ 11.95
Mixed Grill Pork chop, steak, lamb chop, gammon, egg & 2 sausages	£ 16.95
Surgers All served in a brioche bun, chips and sauce	
Gourmet Burger (GF available) 6oz burger, bacon, cheese, onion rings	£ 10.95
Southern Fried Chicken Burger (GF buns available)	£ 9.95
Veggie Burger (GF buns available)	£ 8.95

Mains

Luxury Fish Pie (GF available) Served with salad	£ 14.50
Wholetail Scampi & Chips With tartare sauce, choice of mushy or garden peas	£ 10.95
Beef or Vegetable Lasagne Served with salad and garlic bread	£ 10.95
Liver & Onions Mash or chips and vegetable of the day	£ 11.95
Curry of the Day (CF available) With rice and naan bread	£ 10.95
Hunters Chicken (GF available) With chips and salad garnish	£ 11.95
Chilli Con Carne With rice	£ 10.95

Bev's Parmo Special

Chicken fillet in breadcrumbs with Bechamel Sauce and cheese served with salad garnish & garlic mayo

£ 11.90 (Add topping for £ 1.50